505410326 04/03/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5457116

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ROLOKE COMPANY LLC	04/03/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LOREN GREENBERG
Street Address:	PO BOX 642918
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90064

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6668394
Patent Number:	6458000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)673-7773

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310-463-0717

Email: lorenschonbrun@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: LOREN SCHONBRUN
Address Line 1: 127 WEST HAZEL STREET

Address Line 4: INGLEWOOD, CALIFORNIA 90302

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LOREN SCHONBRUN	
SIGNATURE:	/Loren Schonbrun/	
DATE SIGNED: 04/03/2019		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Patent Assignment Letter Convertible COuch Bed#page1.tif source=Patent Assignment Letter MultiPositional Device#page1.tif

PATENT 505410326 REEL: 048787 FRAME: 0832

Roloke Company LLC

207 Hindry Avenue

Inglewood, CA 90301

March 31, 2019

To: USPTO, Patents Divisions

RE: Patent 6,668,394 Convertible Couch Bed

Som Greenleg Managing Member

Family ID 25368442

Application # 09/876,729

I hereby assign this patent to Loren Greenberg (previously known as Loren Schonbrun), an individual.

Loren Greenberg

PO Box 642918

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Thank you,

PATENT REEL: 048787 FRAME: 0833

Roloke Company LLC

207 Hindry Avenue

Inglewood, CA 90301

March 31, 2019

To: USPTO, Patents Divisions

RE: Patent 6,458,090 Multi-Positional Support Device

Family ID 24257507

Application # 09/565,175

I hereby assign this patent to Loren Greenberg (previously known as Loren Schonbrun), an individual.

Loren Greenberg

PO Box 642918

Los Angeles, CA 90064

Soven Greenberg Managing Manufer

Thank you,

PATENT REEL: 048787 FRAME: 0834

RECORDED: 04/03/2019